
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

November 2019 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $271.50 $0.00

17-01668-JDP $271.50 $0.00

Subtotal $271.50 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,137.81 $204.88

18-20414-TLM $1,306.44 $36.73

18-20594-TLM $1,344.25 $32.15

18-20686-TLM $422.81 $9.40

18-20700-TLM $1,260.72 $6.80

18-20701-TLM $874.43 $4.85

18-20721-TLM $1,668.47 $62.70

18-20760-TLM $1,408.53 $33.45

18-20786-TLM $608.08 $9.40

19-20106-TLM $244.08 $9.40

Subtotal $9,137.81 $204.88

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,763.60 $55.18

17-20587-TLM $1,350.00 $23.18

17-20769-TLM $445.75 $0.00

18-20067-TLM $1,350.00 $32.00

18-20099-TLM $424.00 $0.00

18-20137-TLM $454.25 $0.00

18-20683-TLM $739.60 $0.00

Subtotal $4,763.60 $55.18

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee's Attorney $5,107.50 $880.20

18-01496-JMM $1,867.50 $372.00

18-01596-TLM $3,240.00 $508.20

Subtotal $5,107.50 $880.20

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,141.30 $137.44

10-01329-TLM $1,351.43 $8.00

18-01106-TLM $750.42 $41.05

18-01222-JMM $946.16 $15.69



19-00101-TLM $474.76 $11.80

19-00163-TLM $2,187.54 $29.00

19-00219-TLM $1,430.99 $31.90

Subtotal $7,141.30 $137.44

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,656.00 $81.47

18-40560-JMM $1,005.00 $19.35

18-40659-JMM $632.75 $16.70

18-40815-JMM $848.25 $23.00

18-41021-JMM $1,170.00 $22.42

Subtotal $3,656.00 $81.47

Long, Robert   
Accountant $2,180.00 $208.25

13-40837-JDP $2,180.00 $208.25

Subtotal $2,180.00 $208.25

Manwaring, Jed   
Trustee's Attorney $28,261.00 $983.99

16-00927-JDP $28,261.00 $983.99

Subtotal $28,261.00 $983.99

Naess, Jason   
Trustee's Attorney $230,230.00 $10,125.66

13-40837-JDP $230,230.00 $10,125.66

Subtotal $230,230.00 $10,125.66

Pulliam, Rachel   
Accountant $670.00 $0.00

16-00839-JDP $670.00 $0.00

Subtotal $670.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $978.01 $56.60

10-41739-JMM $489.53 $28.20

18-40915-JMM $488.48 $28.40

Subtotal $978.01 $56.60

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $760.50 $0.00

11-41983-JMM $760.50 $0.00

Subtotal $760.50 $0.00

Wadsworth, Todd   
Accountant $5,360.50 $0.00

13-40837-JDP $5,360.50 $0.00

Subtotal $5,360.50 $0.00



Grand Totals $298,517.72 $12,733.67


